
College Hockey Scoreboard Template.pdf


NCAA Ice Hockey Scoresheet


POS. NO. HOME TEAM


G


D


D


F


F


F


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT-G


ALT-G


COACH


Coach/Representatives’s Signature:


_________________________________________________


POS. NO. VISITING TEAM


G


D


D


F


F


F


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT


ALT-G


ALT-G


COACH


Coach/Representatives’s Signature:


_________________________________________________


Date: _______________________ 20 ___________


Regular Season ▪ Exhibition ▪
Tournament (specify) ▪_____________
Attendance: _______________________________


Home Team: ____________________ Score (       )


Visiting Team: ___________________ Score (       )


Time Game Started: _________________________


Time Game Ended: _________________________


• ALL OFFICIALS MUST INITIAL AND SIGN •


• COACHES MUST SIGN TO VERIFY STARTERS •


REFEREE (1) ______________________________


Initial _____ Signature ______________________


ASST. REFEREE (2) ________________________


Initial _____ Signature ______________________


L/MAN OR ASST. REF(3) ____________________


Initial _____ Signature ______________________


OFFICIAL SCORER: ________________________


Initial _____ Signature ______________________


SCORING
Goal
No.


Per Time Team Player #
Assist(s)


Player No.
PP/SH


1


2


3


4


5


6


7


8


9


10


11


12


13


14


15


16


17


18


19


20


PENALTIES
Pen. 
No.


Team # Per. Min. Offense Off On
Called 


by


1


2


3


4


5


6


7


8


9


10


11


12


13


14


15


16


17


18


19


20


21


22


23


24


25


26


27


28


29


30


GOALTENDERS STATISTICS
Home # Per. Time Shots on Goals Saves


1


2


3


OT


Total


Visitor # Per. Time Shots on Goals Saves


1


2


3


OT


Total


MISCELLANEOUS


Team Records After Game: Home _______________ Visitor ________________


Power-Play Attempts:  Home ___________ for ____________


 Visitor __________ for ____________


Total Penalties: Home ___________ for ___________ min.


 Visitor __________ for ___________ min.


SCORERS MUST COMPLETE PENALTY RECORD PROPERLY:
 
 # — the number of the player penalized
 PER — period in which penalty was called
 MIN. — the number of minutes in the penalty
 OFFENSE — the penalty called
 OFF — the time the penalty actually started
 ON — the time the penalty actually ended
 CALLED BY — the official making the call (referee=1, asst. referee=2 or 3)


SCORE BY PERIODS


TEAM 1 2 3 OT Total


NCAA 12/07






